Even our details steal the show.
Facts are facts and details are details.
Royal® Building Products offers
a seriously complete line of 100%
cellular PVC trim, moulding and siding
accessories. Which means you can
always rely on us for everything
from show-stealing window and

standard thicknesses and an industry-leading eight standard widths.
The Cortex Hidden Fastening System hides screw heads to ensure a
clean, attractive appearance. Together they work hard to make your
project look great from day one and for years to come.
BENEFITS
•  Strong and durable
•  Easy to install
•  Virtually invisible
•  ACQ approved
•  Removable
The long-lasting looks are
easy to see.
Cortex® Hidden Fastening System
KIT CONTENTS ITEM # STYLE AREA COVERED*
75 screws, 100 plugs and 1 setting tool
RYCTXT-50SM Smooth 50 lineal feet
RYCTXT-50GN Grain 50 lineal feet
375 screws, 400 plugs and 3 setting tools
RYCTXT-250SM Smooth 250 lineal feet
RYCTXT-250GN Grain 250 lineal feet
1,125 screws, 1,200 plugs and 6 setting tools
RYCTXT-750SM Smooth 750 lineal feet
RYCTXT-750GN Grain 750 lineal feet
* Lineal feet statement is based on two screws set at each 16" o.c. wall stud. Lineal footage coverage may vary based on stud spacing and construction design.
26    1.800.368.3117  royalbuildingproducts.com     27
DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY
Royal Cellular PVC Adhesive – 50 ml Fast Cure 12